
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marco Abbisogni - (1216128) - Maxwell SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.52 233 F 22/06/19 Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

40.83 228 F 03/10/21 Maxwell October Meet 2021 Aylesbury  3

40.93 226 F 07/08/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

41.80 212 F 06/10/19 Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

41.99 209 F 01/11/20 Maxwell SC Aqua Vale  0

42.02 209 F 10/03/19 Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.03 209 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Maxwell 3

42.05 208 F 08/03/20 Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.27 205 F 01/12/19 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.50 202 F 06/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.69 199 F 12/06/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

43.37 190 F 02/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

44.53 175 F 17/11/18 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

44.99 170 F 03/12/17 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Maxwell 3

45.74 162 F 24/06/18 The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

46.30 156 F 05/11/17 Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

46.33 156 F 05/11/17 Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

46.38 155 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Bracknell 3

46.73 152 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

47.02 149 F 18/11/17 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

47.81 142 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

48.12 139 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

48.18 138 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Maxwell 3

48.18 138 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

49.46 128 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Maxwell 3

50.12 123 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

50.21 122 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3
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50.21 122 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

52.78 105 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

52.88 105 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

53.92 99 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

56.07 88 F 01/11/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

59.15 75 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

1:00.95 68 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

1:03.34 61 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.83 228 F 03/10/21 Maxwell October Meet 2021 Aylesbury  3

40.93 226 F 07/08/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

42.69 199 F 12/06/21 Maxwell Aqua Vale  0

41.99 209 F 01/11/20 Maxwell SC Aqua Vale  0

42.05 208 F 08/03/20 Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.27 205 F 01/12/19 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.03 209 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Maxwell 3

41.80 212 F 06/10/19 Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

40.52 233 F 22/06/19 Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

42.02 209 F 10/03/19 Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

43.37 190 F 02/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

44.53 175 F 17/11/18 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

42.50 202 F 06/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

45.74 162 F 24/06/18 The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

44.99 170 F 03/12/17 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Maxwell 3

47.02 149 F 18/11/17 CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3) Bletchley Maxwell 3

46.30 156 F 05/11/17 Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

46.33 156 F 05/11/17 Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

46.73 152 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

48.18 138 F 12/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

46.38 155 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Bracknell 3

48.12 139 F 04/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

47.81 142 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

48.18 138 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Guildford Maxwell 3

49.46 128 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Maxwell 3

50.21 122 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

50.12 123 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

52.88 105 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

52.78 105 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

56.07 88 F 01/11/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Maxwell 3

53.92 99 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

59.15 75 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

1:00.95 68 F 15/03/15 Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3

1:03.34 61 F 06/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Maxwell 3
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